
Gross Results - Flighted Results

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

DetailsDetails

1 Jeff VanWart + Paul CoulsonJeff VanWart + Paul Coulson 61 Div 1 - Overall Champs (Gross)

2 Blair Faulkner + Todd ThomanderBlair Faulkner + Todd Thomander 64 1st Gross (Retro)

3 David Murphy + John WorsleyDavid Murphy + John Worsley 64 2nd Gross (Retro)

4 Terry Moore + Terry ClarkeTerry Moore + Terry Clarke 64 3rd Gross (Retro)

5 Kevin MacNaughton + Dave MitchellKevin MacNaughton + Dave Mitchell 64

6 Jamie Mcisaac + Glenn HusseyJamie Mcisaac + Glenn Hussey 64 1st Net

7 Robert Watt + Nelson ThompsonRobert Watt + Nelson Thompson 65

8 Darrell Kline + Robert FrancisDarrell Kline + Robert Francis 65 2nd Net

9 Trevor Jordan + Nevin JacksonTrevor Jordan + Nevin Jackson 66 3rd Net (Retro)

10 Gerard Cottreau + Joel IrvineGerard Cottreau + Joel Irvine 67

11 Dwayne Dunphy + Stuart ColborneDwayne Dunphy + Stuart Colborne 67

12 Ken Atkinson + Geoff HuntKen Atkinson + Geoff Hunt 68

13 Ralph Brine + Wayne TalbotRalph Brine + Wayne Talbot 68

14 Brendan D'arcy + Derek D'ArcyBrendan D'arcy + Derek D'Arcy 68

15 Kent Sorensen + Bruce SmithKent Sorensen + Bruce Smith 68

16 Ralph Bastarache + James WaddenRalph Bastarache + James Wadden 69

17 Mike Brine + Tony CohoonMike Brine + Tony Cohoon 69

18 Jason Chapman + Greg CreamJason Chapman + Greg Cream 69

19 Dean Aza + John DesrochesDean Aza + John Desroches 70

20 Kelly Terry + Cletus MacisaacKelly Terry + Cletus Macisaac 71

21 Rod Lemmon + Scott TofflemireRod Lemmon + Scott Tofflemire 71

22 Scotty Maxwell + Danny MaxwellScotty Maxwell + Danny Maxwell 73

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

DetailsDetails

1 Jody Upham + Randall MacMillanJody Upham + Randall MacMillan 68 1st Gross (Retro)

2 Stewart Scott + Ron SpearsStewart Scott + Ron Spears 68 1st Net

3 Grant Corkum + Wayne FleetGrant Corkum + Wayne Fleet 71 2nd Gross (Retro)

4 Dave C Clarke + Terry BakerDave C Clarke + Terry Baker 71 3rd Gross

5 Randy Rutherford + Barry YuillRandy Rutherford + Barry Yuill 72 3rd Net

6 Eric Bannerman + Carl BannermanEric Bannerman + Carl Bannerman 72

7 Gregory Shultz + Barry CrawfordGregory Shultz + Barry Crawford 73
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8 Richard Cook + Wayne StoddardRichard Cook + Wayne Stoddard 73 2nd Net

9 Jack Shearer + Damien DunnJack Shearer + Damien Dunn 74

10 Brooks Atkinson + Greg HodgsonBrooks Atkinson + Greg Hodgson 74

11 Earle Atkinson + Robert GeorgeEarle Atkinson + Robert George 74

12 Bob Young + Ton DeanBob Young + Ton Dean 74

13 Garnet Hutchinson + Larry WardGarnet Hutchinson + Larry Ward 75 Overall Low Net (Retro)

14 Brian Buckley + Donald JohnstonBrian Buckley + Donald Johnston 75

15 David Byrne + Dave ArsenaultDavid Byrne + Dave Arsenault 75

16 Rod Dean + Doug GrahamRod Dean + Doug Graham 76

17 Robert Sperdakes + Kelly ArchibaldRobert Sperdakes + Kelly Archibald 76

18 Steve Mazur + Bruce BriandSteve Mazur + Bruce Briand 77

19 David Reynolds + Robert E. BrownDavid Reynolds + Robert E. Brown 77

20 Barry Richardson + Mark NewcombeBarry Richardson + Mark Newcombe 78

21 Wayne Myers + Kevin WebberWayne Myers + Kevin Webber 83

22 Greg Demchuk + Ron DemchukGreg Demchuk + Ron Demchuk 89
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Net Results - Flighted Results

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

DetailsDetails

1 Jamie Mcisaac + Glenn HusseyJamie Mcisaac + Glenn Hussey 61 1st Net

2 Darrell Kline + Robert FrancisDarrell Kline + Robert Francis 62 2nd Net

3 Jeff VanWart + Paul CoulsonJeff VanWart + Paul Coulson 63 Gross Champs

4 Blair Faulkner + Todd ThomanderBlair Faulkner + Todd Thomander 64 1st Gross Retro

5 David Murphy + John WorsleyDavid Murphy + John Worsley 64 2nd Gross (Retro)

6 Trevor Jordan + Nevin JacksonTrevor Jordan + Nevin Jackson 64 3rd Net (Retro)

7 Kevin MacNaughton + Dave MitchellKevin MacNaughton + Dave Mitchell 64

8 Ralph Bastarache + James WaddenRalph Bastarache + James Wadden 65

9 Terry Moore + Terry ClarkeTerry Moore + Terry Clarke 65 3rd Gross (Retro)

10 Ralph Brine + Wayne TalbotRalph Brine + Wayne Talbot 65

11 Brendan D'arcy + Derek D'ArcyBrendan D'arcy + Derek D'Arcy 65

12 Jason Chapman + Greg CreamJason Chapman + Greg Cream 65

13 Robert Watt + Nelson ThompsonRobert Watt + Nelson Thompson 66

T14 Mike Brine + Tony CohoonMike Brine + Tony Cohoon 66

T14 Dean Aza + John DesrochesDean Aza + John Desroches 66

16 Ken Atkinson + Geoff HuntKen Atkinson + Geoff Hunt 66

17 Gerard Cottreau + Joel IrvineGerard Cottreau + Joel Irvine 66

18 Dwayne Dunphy + Stuart ColborneDwayne Dunphy + Stuart Colborne 66

19 Kelly Terry + Cletus MacisaacKelly Terry + Cletus Macisaac 67

20 Rod Lemmon + Scott TofflemireRod Lemmon + Scott Tofflemire 67

21 Kent Sorensen + Bruce SmithKent Sorensen + Bruce Smith 67

22 Scotty Maxwell + Danny MaxwellScotty Maxwell + Danny Maxwell 70

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

DetailsDetails

1 Garnet Hutchinson + Larry WardGarnet Hutchinson + Larry Ward 63 Div 2 - Overall Low Net (Retro)

2 Jody Upham + Randall MacMillanJody Upham + Randall MacMillan 63 1st Gross (Retro)

3 Stewart Scott + Ron SpearsStewart Scott + Ron Spears 64 1st Net

4 Grant Corkum + Wayne FleetGrant Corkum + Wayne Fleet 65 2nd Gross (Retro)

5 Richard Cook + Wayne StoddardRichard Cook + Wayne Stoddard 65 2nd Net

6 Dave C Clarke + Terry BakerDave C Clarke + Terry Baker 66 3rd Gross

7 Randy Rutherford + Barry YuillRandy Rutherford + Barry Yuill 66 3rd Net
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8 Robert Sperdakes + Kelly ArchibaldRobert Sperdakes + Kelly Archibald 67

9 Eric Bannerman + Carl BannermanEric Bannerman + Carl Bannerman 67

10 Bob Young + Ton DeanBob Young + Ton Dean 67

11 Gregory Shultz + Barry CrawfordGregory Shultz + Barry Crawford 68

12 Jack Shearer + Damien DunnJack Shearer + Damien Dunn 68

13 Brooks Atkinson + Greg HodgsonBrooks Atkinson + Greg Hodgson 69

14 Steve Mazur + Bruce BriandSteve Mazur + Bruce Briand 69

15 Earle Atkinson + Robert GeorgeEarle Atkinson + Robert George 69

16 David Reynolds + Robert E. BrownDavid Reynolds + Robert E. Brown 69

17 Rod Dean + Doug GrahamRod Dean + Doug Graham 70

18 Brian Buckley + Donald JohnstonBrian Buckley + Donald Johnston 70

19 David Byrne + Dave ArsenaultDavid Byrne + Dave Arsenault 70

20 Barry Richardson + Mark NewcombeBarry Richardson + Mark Newcombe 70

21 Wayne Myers + Kevin WebberWayne Myers + Kevin Webber 73

22 Greg Demchuk + Ron DemchukGreg Demchuk + Ron Demchuk 79
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Rangs - Rangs

Flight 1Flight 1

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Jeff VanWart + Paul CoulsonJeff VanWart + Paul Coulson 1 $220.00 Eagle on 10

David Murphy + John WorsleyDavid Murphy + John Worsley 1 $220.00 Birdie on 17

Flight 2Flight 2

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

David Byrne + Dave ArsenaultDavid Byrne + Dave Arsenault 3 $110.00 Birdie on 9, Birdie on 10, Birdie on 15

Jody Upham + Randall MacMillanJody Upham + Randall MacMillan 1 $36.00 Birdie on 11

Brian Buckley + Donald JohnstonBrian Buckley + Donald Johnston 1 $36.00 Birdie on 13

Randy Rutherford + Barry YuillRandy Rutherford + Barry Yuill 1 $36.00 Birdie on 18

Barry Richardson + Mark NewcombeBarry Richardson + Mark Newcombe 1 $36.00 Birdie on 17

Garnet Hutchinson + Larry WardGarnet Hutchinson + Larry Ward 1 $36.00 Birdie on 16

Brooks Atkinson + Greg HodgsonBrooks Atkinson + Greg Hodgson 1 $36.00 Birdie on 2

Dave C Clarke + Terry BakerDave C Clarke + Terry Baker 1 $36.00 Eagle on 3

Jack Shearer + Damien DunnJack Shearer + Damien Dunn 1 $36.00 Eagle on 5

Eric Bannerman + Carl BannermanEric Bannerman + Carl Bannerman 1 $36.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $874.00Total Purse Allocated: $874.00
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